KIPM-College of Management GIDA, Gorakhpur

Third Semester Regular & Car
Exam Date Rt—';:;,:““ Exam Timing | Paper Code Course
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN301 Strategic Management REG+COP| 3 | MBAtMBATM |
Monday. February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN302 Innovation & Entrepreneurship REG+COP| 3 | MBA+MBATM |
Tuesday. February 14, 2023 130PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM KVE301 Universal Human Values & Ethics REG+COP| 3 |
Wednesday. February 15, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNFMOI Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management REG+COP| 3
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00FM | KMBNITO! Data Analytics for Business Decisions REG+COP| 3
Friday, February 17, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNOMOI Supply Chain & Logistics Management REG+COP| 3
Monday. February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNIT02 Al and ML for Business REG+COP| 3
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNIBO| International Business Management REG+COP| 3
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNHRO02 Employee Relations and Labour Laws REG-COP| 3
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNMK(2 Marketing Analytics REG+COP| 3
Friday, February 24, 2023 T30PM | 2.00PM-=5.00PM | KMBNMKO1 | Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Communication | REG-COP | 3
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM [ KMBNFMO2 Financial Planning & Tax Mansgement REG+COP| 3
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM | 2.00PM-5.00PM | KMBNHRO1 Talent Management REG+COP| 3 |
Tuesday. February 28, 2023 9.00AM | 9.30AM-12.30PM | KMBNOMO2 Operations Planning & Control REG+COP| 3
Wednesday, March 01,2023 9.00AM | 9.30AM-1230PM | KMBNIBO2 Export Import Documentation REG+COP| 3 |




